OCAD UNIVERSITY

Strategic Foresight and Innovation (MDes)

2023 Summer Fees

NEW + RETURNING STUDENTS						
DOMESTIC FEES						
Number of Credits Per Term	0.5	1	1.5	2	2.5	3
Course Tuition Fees	1,205.54	2,411.08	3,616.62	4,822.16	6,027.70	7,233.24
Ancillary Fees:	1,203.54	2,411.00	3,010.02	7,022.10	0,027.70	7,233.24
Student Wellness Centre	21.18	42.36	63.54	84.72	105.90	127.08
Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers	10.64	21.28	31.92	42.56	53.20	63.84
Academic Support - Writing Learning Centre	10.32	20.64	30.96	41.28	51.60	61.92
	11.04	22.08	33.12	44.16	55.20	66.24
Student Buildings	11.04		00:22			
Total Fees Due ₁	1,258.72	2,517.44	3,776.16	5,034.88	6,293.60	7,552.32
	1,258.72	2,517.44	-		6,293.60	
Total Fees Due 1 INTERNATIONAL FEES			3,776.16	5,034.88		7,552.32
Total Fees Due 1 INTERNATIONAL FEES	1,258.72	2,517.44	3,776.16			3
Total Fees Due 1 INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term	0.5	2,517.44	3,776.16	2	2.5	3
Total Fees Due 1 INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term Course Tuition Fees	0.5 2,953.50	2,517.44 1 5,907.00	3,776.16 1.5 8,860.50	2 11,814.00	2.5 14,767.50	3 17,721.00
INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term Course Tuition Fees ISR Levy Ancillary Fees:	0.5 2,953.50	2,517.44 1 5,907.00	3,776.16 1.5 8,860.50	2 11,814.00	2.5 14,767.50	3 17,721.00
Total Fees Due 1 INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term Course Tuition Fees ISR Levy	0.5 2,953.50 75.00	2,517.44 1 5,907.00 150.00	3,776.16 1.5 8,860.50 225.00	11,814.00 300.00	2.5 14,767.50 375.00	3 17,721.00 450.00
INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term Course Tuition Fees ISR Levy Ancillary Fees: Student Wellness Centre	0.5 2,953.50 75.00 21.18	2,517.44 1 5,907.00 150.00 42.36	3,776.16 1.5 8,860.50 225.00 63.54	11,814.00 300.00 84.72	2.5 14,767.50 375.00 105.90	3 17,721.00 450.00 127.08
INTERNATIONAL FEES Number of Credits Per Term Course Tuition Fees ISR Levy Ancillary Fees: Student Wellness Centre Centre for Emerging Artists and Designers	0.5 2,953.50 75.00 21.18 10.64	2,517.44 1 5,907.00 150.00 42.36 21.28	3,776.16 1.5 8,860.50 225.00 63.54 31.92	11,814.00 300.00 84.72 42.56	2.5 14,767.50 375.00 105.90 53.20	3 17,721.00 450.00 127.08 63.84

Tuition fee totals are based per credit per term. Students must pay for each term they register in.

SFIN students that have successfully applied for a MRP/Thesis extension for SFIN 6022, will have their tuition fees adjusted to a 0.5 credit course fee. Please consult the SFIN tuition fee schedule for the cost of a 0.5 credit course in relation to your admit year for the final total after the adjustment.

₁ Total fees due do not include program and/or course related fees. Additional fees may apply which include Laptop Program fees and production material fees. Refer to OCAD U website for more information.